



2019 8 8

22

	2019 8 7		80,000	\$0.3825	339,639,500	78.6203%
			64,000	\$0.3750	339,575,500	78.6054%
			40,000	\$0.3700	339,535,500	78.5962%
			24,000	\$0.3600	339,511,500	78.5906%
			56,000	\$0.3600	339,455,500	78.5777%
			40,000	\$0.3250	339,415,500	78.5684%
			40,000	\$0.3200	339,375,500	78.5591%
			168,000	\$0.3000	339,207,500	78.5203%
			16,000	\$0.3300	339,191,500	78.5166%
			8,000	\$0.3300	339,183,500	78.5147%
			32,000	\$0.3000	339,151,500	78.5073%
			88,000	\$0.3100	339,063,500	78.4869%

			56,000	\$0.3000	339,007,500	78.4740%
			136,000	\$0.3000	338,871,500	78.4425%
			120,000	\$0.3100	338,751,500	78.4147%
			64,000	\$0.3050		



(6)

Alexander Lawson
341,103,500

Christopher Kennedy

Shareholder Value Fund Maxace Holdings Limited